
Ground Contact Details Colours Phone Numbers Defibrillator at ground Welfare Officer
Ashburton Associa=on TQ13 7RW Chuley Road Ashburton Red Black Red No Danny Jones
Secretary Tony Lewis tonylewis42@me.com O7977906888 O7579820388
Fixture Secretary James Morris jmorriz@hotmail.co.uk O7757792127

Babbacombe Corrinthians TQ2 6SA 1st Armada Park Torquay Maroon Blue Maroon 2nd Windmill Hill Torquay TQ2 7PF Steve Se\ers
Sceretary Steve Se\ers steve@corries.org.uk O1803605692 O7901591227 No O7901591227
Fixture Secretary Ruth Wren ruthwren@hotmail.com O7826069092

Barton Athle=c 1 / 2 TQ2 8ET Barton Downs Torquay Blue Blue Blue 2nds As Firsts Yes Dave Rich
Secretary Dave Rich d-rprojects@sky.com O1803607015 O7838372034 O7838372034
Fixture Secretary Ben Kent benkent2013@hotmail.co.uk 7730480607 Ground O1803328819

Beesands Rovers TQ7 4QH Loddiswell Playing Fields Loddiswell Yellow Black Black Yes Mathew Prowse
Secretary Anthea Mcoy antheamccoy@b=nternet.com O7733225274 O7967057888
Fixture Secretary Jo Mcmyler redjomc@hotmail.co.uk O1548550701 O7731959496

Bovey Tracey 2 TQ13 9FF Western Coun=es Roofing Ground Red Black Black Yes Sharon Nichols
Secretary Rachel Vallance boveytraceyafcsecretary@outlook.com O7809767170 O7708867054
Fixture Secretary As Above

Brixham AFC 2 TQ5 9UE Wall Park Brixham Blue Blue Blue Yes Andrew Raybould
Secretary Mark Buley markbuley1@gmail.com O1803858872 O7885535659 O7552433878
Fixture Secretary Ian Whiscombe sunnydorset@hotmail.com O7913038551

Brixham Town 1 /2 TQ5 8LH J.C. Park North Boundary Road Yellow Blue Yellow 2nds As Firsts No Natalie Atkinson
Secretary Jamie Graves jaimeanddean@yahoo.co.uk O7774998605 O7890269946
Fixture Secretary As Above Ground O7715456664

Broadhempston Utd TQ9 6DB Headlands Broadhempston Totnes Red Red Red No Joe Ellis
Secretary Joseph Ellis ellis9436@hotmail.com O7793805799 O7793805799
Fixture Secretary Rebekah Narramore. footballsillyfootballsilly@hotmail.co.uk O7402237092

Buckfastleigh Rangers 1 / 2 TQ11 ONL Duckspond Buckfastleigh Green Green Green 2nds Yes Tom Weymouth
Secretary Tim Crimp =mcrimp1@gmail.com O1364642068 O7817077742 As Firsts O7791870431
Fixture Secretary As Above As Above O7786624316

Buckland Athle=c 2 TQ12 1DG Homers Heath Newton Abbot Yellow Black Yellow Yes Nigel Holmes
Secretary Judd Barker secretary@bucklandathle=c.co.uk O7432208957 Ground O1626361020 O7862732067
Fixture Secretary As Above

Chudleigh Ath 2 / 3Athle=c 1 / 2 TQ12 5JU Kate Brook Chudleigh Navy Navy Navy 2nds Orange Black Orange Karen Miller
Secretary Peter Heath peteheath@outlook.com O1626854937 O7980865072 No O7914405610
Fixture Secretary Lee Harvey harves@live.com O7980865072
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Dartmouth 2 TQ6 9LW Longcross Dartmouth Red Black Red Yes Roger Causley
Secretary Kath Greeno kathgreeno@hotmail.com O1803832720 O7811944324 O7846838969
Fixture Secretary As Above

Drake FC PL1 3BA Millbay Park Plymouth Red / White Red Red No Stacey Gower
Secretary Mark Gower mgower85@hotmail.co.uk O7583235685 O7887730045
Fixture Secretary As Above

East Allington Utd 1 / 2 TQ9 7QX Poole Lane East Allington Red / Black Black Black No Andrew Weeks
Secretary Geraldine Weeks mvweeks@b=nternet.com O1548521411 O7724132661 O7534989411
Fixture Secretary As Above As Above

Elburton Villa 2 / 3 PL9 8HS Haye Lane Elburton Plymouth Red / White Black Red 3rds Yes Lisa Deadman
Secretary Neil Campbell             seniorsecretary@elburtonvillafc.com O7983639293       O7983639293 As seconds O7885460924
Fixture Secretary As Above O7983639293

Harbertonford TQ9 7TY Steve Jane Memorial Ground Red Black Red No Mike Bishop
Secretary John Mills j.mills@nhs.net O1803614813 O7840426013 O7813120390
Fixture Secretary As Above

Ilsington Villa TQ13 9RR Playing Fields Ilsington Red Red Red Yes Andrew Westwood
Secretary Adam Rousell ck_adz@hotmail>com O7515681668 O7966777869
Fixture Secretary Mar=n Branch mbranch2906@yahoo.com O1626832156 O7922370323

Ipplepen Ath 2 TQ12 5TT Moor Lane Ipplepen Red Black Black Yes Alan We\on
Secretary Kathryn Alsop kathrynalsop@hotmail.com O7855784438 O7423673061
Fixture Secretary Clive Stephens clive.ipplepen@b=nternet.com O7812934541

Ivybridge Town 2 PL21 9ES Erme Valley Ivybridge Green Black Black Yes Jeni Howard
Secretary Paul Cocks secretary@ivybridgefc.com O7764666323 Ground O7811101253 7715496817
Fixture Secretary Kevin Davey kevindavey70@yahoo.co.uk O7793976352

Kingsbridge/Kellaton TQ7 4QH Loddiswell Playing Field Black/White Black Black Yes Andy Thomas
Secretary Tina Thomas =na_thomas5@hotmail.com O7851360184 O7732980643
Fixture Secretary As Above andythomas5555@outlook.com

Kingsteignton Ath 1 /2 TQ12 3EH Broadway Road Kingsteignton Red Red Red Yes Mark Slinger
Secretary Gordon Bates gordon-bates@outlook.com O1626335634 O7712815420 O7867876141
Fixture Secretary Phil Baker philbaker58@aol.com O7811338329

2nds 1st
Liverton United 1 / 2 TQ12 6JF Halford Liverton Blue Blue Blue Jack Ungi No Luke Williams
Secretary Sue Stephens sestephens3@gmail.com O1626853303 O7523196872 O7513105848 O7967681617
Fixture Secretary As above O7523196872
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Morley Rangers 1 PL9 9AZ Plymstock School Church Road Red Black Black / Red Yes Jess Hensman
Secretary Peter Frankland morleyrangers@hotmail.com O7930757545 Ground O1752402828 O7914695254
Fixture Secretary Rhys Hannon rhys1996hannon@gmail.com O7914695254

Newton Abbot Spurs 3  2 / 3 TQ13 7RF Recrea=onal Trust Newton Abbot Blue Blue Blue 3rds Chuley Road Ross Beloj
Secretary Jake Elms jake.elms11@gmail.com O7867974592 Ashburton TQ13 7RF O7738984106
Fixture Secretary As Above As Above 3rds Henry Young hennerz95@hotmail.comhotmail.com O7769218807

Newton Rovers 1 / 2 TQ12 1LP Bakers Park Newton Abbot Red / Black    Red/Black Red/BRed/Black Red/Black 2nds No Ma\ Gill
Secretary Steve Down steve55down@gmail.com O1626208971 O7742166080 As Firsts O7738619607
Fixture Secretary As above

Newton Abbot 66.  1 / 2 TQ12 4AA Osborne Park Newton Abbot Sky Blue Navy Navy 2nds No Tony Thorning
Secretary Kay Fice kayfice66@gmail.com O1626366428 O7970537984 As Firsts O7791925571
Fixture Secretary Graham Fisher geemana66@gmail.com O7980628427

Paignton Saints 1 TQ12 5EJ Coach Road Newton Abbot Blue Blue Blue Yes Steve Toms
Secretary Phil Maynard phillip.maynard@hotmail.co.uk O7590900025 O7876707984
Fixture Secretary Jeremy Harris paigntonsaintsfixtures@gmail.com O7540651680

Paignton Saints 2 / 3 TQ4 7EJ Coach Road Newton Abbot. Blue Blue Blue 3rds South Devon College TQ4 7AW Steve Toms
Secretary Phil Maynard phillip.maynard@hotmail.co.uk O7590900025 Paignton O7876707984
Fixture Secretary Jeremy Harris paigntonsaintsfixtures@gmail.com O7540651680

Paignton Villa 1 TQ4 7EJ South Devon College Claret Claret Claret Yes Glynn Collins
Secretary Kevin Fox paigntonvilla@gmx.co.uk O7786998673 Ground O1803540446 O7590698379
Fixture Secretary Brian Salmon bsalmon72@yahoo.co.uk O7757747844

Paignton Villa 2 / 3 TQ4 7AW White Rock Claret Claret 3rds Claret Claret Claret Glynn Collins
Secretary Kevin Fox paigntonvilla@gmx.co.uk O7786998673 James Drake jamesdrake129@hotmail.com O7590698379
Fixture Secretary Sam Cogger samdwc@hotmail.co.uk O7947319430 O7534999634

Stoke Gabriel T.P 2 TQ10 9JP Broadley Lane Stoke Gabriel Blue / Red Blue / Red Blue Yes Luke Joiner
Secretary Tim Perrin =m@stokeandtorbaypolicefc.com O7736428296 7831742587
Fixture Secretary Garry Drew garry@stokeandtorbaypolicefc.com O7506249097

South Brent 1 / 2 TQ10 9JP Palstone Park South Brent Orange Black Orange 2nds No Chris Hill
Secretary Chris Hill hillc1404@gmail.com O7511565200 As firsts O7511565200
Fixture Secretary As Above as above

Teign Village TQ13 9QJ Hennock sports field Blue/Grey Blue Blue No Paul Edwards
Secretary Paul Edwards pauledwards3@hotmail.co.uk O1626853970 O7955220799 O7972361530
Fixture Secretary As Above

2nds Yes
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Totnes and Dar=ngton 1 / 2 TQ9 6EB Foxhole Dar=ngton Totnes Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Alan Blake
Secretary Simon Head simon.head@hil=.com O7802205716 O7473958714 O7890921554
Fixture Secretary 2nds Jimmy Spriggs jimmy-1994@hotmail.co.uk O7471939634 1sts Jono Beardsmore jono_beardsmore@hotmail.com

Upton Ath TQ2 6SA Armada Park Torquay Red/Black Black Black No Stephen Mitchell
Secretary Andrew Woodward awoodward100383@hotmail.com O7919143465 O7809125584
Fixture Secretary As Above awoodward100383@hotmail.com

Waldon Ath 1 /2 TQ2 7PG Windmill Hill Torquay Claret Claret Claret 2nds Yes Stephen Breed
Secretary Paul Becke\ paulbeckejfa@aol.com O7944875472 Graham Collins O7903119801 O7711818491
Fixture Secretary Keith Aplin keith.aplin@b=nternet.com O7775532321 grahamcollins1@nhs.net

Waldon Ath 3 TQ2 7NY Crickekield Road Torquay Claret Claret Claret No Dave Sanders
Secretary Paul Becke\ paulbeckejfa@aol.com O7944875472 O7890147091
Fixture Secretary Jason Collings jasoncollings@hotmail.com O7800826458

Watcombe Wandrerers 1 TQ12 4SF Long Lane Newton Abbot Geen Green Green No Ma\ Phillips
Secretary Garry Bridger watcombefc@yahoo.co.uk O1803322360 O7766467906
Fixture Secretary As Above O7883526555

Watcombe Wanderers 2 / 3 TQ124SF Long Lane Newton Abbot Green Green Green 3rds No Ma\ Phillips
Secretary Garry Bridger watcombefc@yahoo.co.uk O1803428543 O7883526555 As Seconds O7766467906
Fixture Secretary As Above

Wa\s Blake Bearne 1 / 2 TQ12 3PS Abbrook Park Kingsteignton Yellow/Blue Blue Blue 2nds No Mathew Baird
Secretary Janine Dixon jpleigh060@hotmail.co.uk O7578494623 As Firsts O7498918068
Fixture Secretary Andy Moore amoore@rydon.co.uk O7597594838

4

mailto:simon.head@hilti.com
mailto:jimmy-1994@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:jono_beardsmore@hotmail.com
mailto:awoodward100383@hotmail.com
mailto:awoodward100383@hotmail.com
mailto:paulbeckettifa@aol.com
mailto:keith.aplin@btinternet.com
mailto:grahamcollins1@nhs.net
mailto:paulbeckettifa@aol.com
mailto:jasoncollings@hotmail.com
mailto:watcombefc@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:watcombefc@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:jpleigh060@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:amoore@rydon.co.uk

